Date

04/17/
19

04/24/
19

04/27/
19

04/27/
19

04/28/
19
05/05/
19

05/07/
19

05/09/
19

05/15/
19
05/18/
19

05/18/
19

05/19/
19

05/21/
19

05/23/
19
05/26/
19

05/28/
19

05/31/
19

06/01/
19
06/01/
19
06/02/

19
06/07/
19
06/12/
19

Time

6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
11:00 AM
EDT
1:00 PM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
4:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
1:15 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
8:15 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
3:30 PM EDT
8:15 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
8:00 AM EDT
10:00 AM

EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

=

Games for Muckdogs 16U

Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Away Team

Hitz Blue
3N2 Hitz
Motor City Hitdogs - Procissi
Michigan Dawgs Landa
5 Tool Baseball
Anchor Bay Angels
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Michigan Brewers
Muckdogs 16U
MICHIGAN BULLS
Michigan Expos
Muckdogs 16U
Diamond Jaxx
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Marine City Maniax
Northville Broncos
Precision Patriots
Oakland
Hitz Blue

Michigan Brewers

Away
Scor

e

1

6

3

3

13

5

Home Team

Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U

Muckdogs 16U

Michigan Batbusters

Detroit Diamond Jaxx

Muckdogs 16U

Warriors Baseball Club

Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
JET BOX

Muckdogs 16U

Anchor Bay Angels

3N2 Hitz Elite
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U

Muckdogs 16U

Hom

Scor

2

6

16

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Unscored

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



06/14/ 6:00 PM EDT Muckdogs 16U
19

06@6/ 4:00 PM EDT Michigan Batbusters
06@8/ 6:00 PM EDT 5 Tool
06{(—?;0/ 4:00 PM EDT JET BOX
07{84/ 2:45 PM EDT Gahanna Elite

07/04/ 7:15 PM EDT Cangelosi Black Sox - Black
19

07/05/ 8:00 AM EDT Westerville Naturals - Black
19

07/05/  2:45 PM EDT Force Ohio Mosley
19

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

11

10

3

5

5 Tool
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U

Muckdogs 16U

11 Loss
Unscored

3 Loss

0 Loss

8 Loss

1 Loss

6 Win
Unscored

9 TeamPages



